

1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 1200, the second engrossment, as follows:

1.2 Page 64, line 17, delete "and" and after "6" insert ", 36, and 38"

1.3 Page 64, line 19, delete "22," and delete "and 26" and insert "30, 31, and 33"

1.4 Page 64, line 21, after "16," insert "20, 22, 26," and delete "and" and after "28" insert ",  
1.5 32, 34, 35, and 37"

1.6 Page 67, line 5, delete "July" and insert "January"